
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/21/2022 - 6/22/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/21/2022 00:04 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/21/2022 00:10 WEAPON  GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006258 06/21/2022 00:56 STOLENM
V

2201 VELA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/21/2022 01:17 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006257 06/21/2022 01:24 HARASS  640 ALTA VISTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/21/2022 01:48 PSYCH   1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 01:53 DISORDER 28 COTTONTAIL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/21/2022 02:15 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 03:23 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/21/2022 03:23 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 03:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-006259 06/21/2022 04:25 BURGLAR
Y

118 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 04:46 SUSPVEH 4148 SOARING EAGLE LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 05:03 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 05:58 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006260 06/21/2022 06:03 DOGBITE 2029-21 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/21/2022 06:12 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 06:16 911HU   1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 06:18 ALARMBU
S

2945 RODEO PARK DR E A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/21/2022 06:39 ALARMBU
S

2014 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006261 06/21/2022 07:08 BURGMV  7504 SAGEBRUSH RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/21/2022 07:16 CLOSEPA 2308 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 07:16 DISORDER 4759 SOLECITO WAY A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 07:16 FOLLOWU
P

3298 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/21/2022 07:30 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/21/2022 07:38 RAL     2546 CAMINO ORTIZ S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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Unit Employee

06/21/2022 07:41 BURGLAR
Y

740 AGUA FRIA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/21/2022 07:42 WELFARE 211 W WATER ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/21/2022 07:59 ALARMRE
S

615 PASEO DE LA LOMA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/21/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/21/2022 08:03 IPLARCEN 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-006262 06/21/2022 08:05 DOCINFOR 4801 BECKNER RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/21/2022 08:08 FOLLOWU
P

2312 CEDROS CIR A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 08:09 BARKING 983 VERDINAL LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/21/2022 08:11 RAL     121 MESA VISTA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 08:14 DISORDER 5901 HERRERA DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/21/2022 08:34 DISORDER 1226 FLAGMAN WAY A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/21/2022 08:35 ALARMRE
S

419 ARROYO TENORIO A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/21/2022 08:36 ALARMRE
S

815-D BACA ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/21/2022 08:39 ALARMBU
S

4641-1 AIRPORT RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/21/2022 08:47 VICIOUS 116 W HOUGHTON ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 08:48 WILDLIFE 564 N GUADALUPE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/21/2022 08:50 SEXOFFE
N

63 LINCOLN AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006266 06/21/2022 08:54 STOLENM
V

7503 SNOW BLOSSOM RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006267 06/21/2022 08:56 MISSING 321-5 MCKENZIE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 08:56 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/21/2022 09:01 WELFARE 2208 PORTAVELA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/21/2022 09:07 ANIMAL  141 VILLA ALEGRE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006264 06/21/2022 09:08 BURGMV  3011 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-006265 06/21/2022 09:22 INJANIMA 1121 HARRISON RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/21/2022 09:24 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-006263 06/21/2022 09:35 STRAY   CALLE LARRANAGA/AGUA 
FRIA RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006273 06/21/2022 09:37 WARRANT 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/21/2022 09:39 SEXOFFE
N

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/21/2022 09:43 PARKED  2607 CAMPO VERDE A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 09:47 PARKED  2414 VEREDA DE ENCANTO A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 09:53 PARKED  2613 VISTA DE JEMEZ A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-006272 06/21/2022 09:58 CRIMDAM
A

4373 SIERRA BLANCA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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06/21/2022 10:02 ABANDON RABBIT RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 10:08 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006269 06/21/2022 10:10 BURGMV  148 VILLA ALEGRE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/21/2022 10:15 911HU   1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/21/2022 10:19 RECVEH  6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006271 06/21/2022 10:22 SUSPPER 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/21/2022 10:26 NARCOTIC 2325-207 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 10:39 OVERDOS
E

4354 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 10:46 WILDLIFE 2501 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 10:46 TROVIOLA 1820 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 10:47 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 10:56 DISORDER 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 10:59 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006270 06/21/2022 11:05 DISORDER 3574-55 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 11:07 ALARMRE
S

419 ARROYO TENORIO A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006276 06/21/2022 11:21 BURGLAR
Y

1008 OSAGE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/21/2022 11:22 ABANDON 1221 CALLE DE COMERCIO S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/21/2022 11:22 DISORDER 1229 CALLE DE COMERCIO A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/21/2022 11:24 ANIMWELF 6512 CAMINO ROJO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/21/2022 11:26 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 11:31 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/21/2022 11:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/21/2022 11:41 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/21/2022 11:43 MVANONI
N

1403 AGUA FRIA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/21/2022 11:46 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/21/2022 11:47 BARKING 208 E HOUGHTON ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 11:58 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006278 06/21/2022 12:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/21/2022 12:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-006274 06/21/2022 12:06 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/21/2022 12:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/21/2022 12:09 ANIMWELF 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006275 06/21/2022 12:21 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

06/21/2022 12:28 SPECIAL 3466 ZAFARANO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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06/21/2022 12:41 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

06/21/2022 12:47 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 12:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 12:53 FOLLOWU
P

GALISTEO RD/CAMINO 
CAPITAN

I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2022-006277 06/21/2022 13:02 BURGLAR
Y

740 AGUA FRIA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/21/2022 13:03 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

06/21/2022 13:07 BARKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-006279 06/21/2022 13:18 DOGBITE 3007-116 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/21/2022 13:27 SPECIAL 1120 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-006280 06/21/2022 13:29 RAL     3308 AVENIDA DEL ORO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 13:37 CLOSEPA 7226-BLK VISTA SERENA 
LOOP

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 13:44 ALARMRE
S

103 HILLCREST DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 13:51 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006286 06/21/2022 13:55 DOCINFOR 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/21/2022 13:58 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 13:59 WELFARE 208 EPHRIAM ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006281 06/21/2022 14:07 STOLENM
V

1033 OLD PECOS TRL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006283 06/21/2022 14:14 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/21/2022 14:18 DISORDER 1730 LLANO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 14:35 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/21/2022 14:44 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/21/2022 14:45 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/21/2022 14:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/21/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/21/2022 15:02 MVANONI
N

ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/21/2022 15:06 PSYCH   1035 ALTO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/21/2022 15:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/21/2022 15:16 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/21/2022 15:19 CRIMTRES 600 N GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/21/2022 15:25 ALARMBU
S

61 OLD SANTA FE TRL B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 15:29 ABANDON WELLNESS WAY/BECKNER 
RD

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/21/2022 15:42 AMBULAN
C

SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/21/2022 15:43 RAL     2026-BLK PLACITA DE VIDA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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06/21/2022 15:45 LARCENY DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/21/2022 15:47 SUSPPER 306 CALLECITA PL B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006282 06/21/2022 16:12 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/21/2022 16:14 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 16:17 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 16:22 MVANONI
N

2500 CERRILLOS RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/21/2022 16:28 CLOSEPA 1424 FOURTH ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 16:30 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 16:42 DISORDER 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 16:48 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/21/2022 16:55 MVAINJUR US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/21/2022 17:03 NARCOTIC 2742-B GALISTEO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/21/2022 17:06 WELFARE 1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/21/2022 17:15 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 17:21 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-006285 06/21/2022 17:23 DOGBITE 1366 SANTA ROSA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006284 06/21/2022 17:29 STRAY   4441 COLORES DEL SOL S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/21/2022 17:29 WELFARE 1650-208 GALISTEO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-006289 06/21/2022 17:35 BURGMV  6921-2208 AIRPORT RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/21/2022 17:38 ALARMBU
S

134 W WATER ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 17:40 ALARMBU
S

3330 CALLE PO AE PI C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 17:42 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/21/2022 17:56 DISORDER 306 CALLECITA PL B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 631 GOMEZ RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 18:03 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/21/2022 18:17 HARASS  5721 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 18:21 AMBULAN
C

4116 MILES LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/21/2022 18:30 DISORDER 6321 JAGUAR DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006290 06/21/2022 18:36 LARCENY 4520-A SANTA ELENA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 18:44 RECKLESS 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 18:54 RAL     6587 VALENTINE WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006287 06/21/2022 18:56 CRIMDAM
A

1503 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 18:57 ATLMVEH AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB GARDENS

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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06/21/2022 18:59 SUSPPER 900 W ALAMEDA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/21/2022 19:22 DOMNOTI
F

622 BACA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006288 06/21/2022 19:29 DOMESTIC 6332-812 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/21/2022 19:33 DOMNOTI
F

1302 DECLOVINA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/21/2022 19:34 CRIMTRES 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 19:42 HARASS  831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006291 06/21/2022 19:46 DOCINFOR 123 PLACITA DE ORO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/21/2022 19:47 WELFARE 3522 ZAFARANO DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/21/2022 20:02 DISORDER 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 20:12 CLOSEPA 1600 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 20:19 DISORDER 811 BACA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 20:24 ASSISTAN 2218-303 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/21/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 20:35 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 20:37 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 20:38 WELFARE 727 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/21/2022 20:40 AMBULAN
C

1621 LLANO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006293 06/21/2022 20:47 DOMESTIC 18-AB REATA RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/21/2022 20:50 WELFARE 27736 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 20:56 ALARMBU
S

3526-D1 ZAFARANO DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 21:18 DISORDER 1521 AGUA FRIA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 21:18 DISORDER 4650-129 AIRPORT RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 21:26 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA 
DE ORO

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 21:39 ASSISTAN 1619 LLANO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/21/2022 21:42 WELFARE 108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006292 06/21/2022 21:48 CRIMDAM
A

138 W BUENA VISTA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/21/2022 21:58 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/21/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/21/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/21/2022 22:09 RECVEH  7400 WOLF CREEK RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/21/2022 22:13 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 22:14 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006294 06/21/2022 22:18 AGGASLT 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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06/21/2022 22:27 SUSPPER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/21/2022 22:28 MVAHIT  101 W ALAMEDA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/21/2022 22:39 ALARMBU
S

1591-11S PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 22:53 AGGASLT 3795 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 23:00 WELFARE 3237 JEMEZ RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 23:04 WELFARE 409 W WATER ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-006295 06/21/2022 23:24 SUSPVEH 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/21/2022 23:39 STALLEDM SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 23:44 SUSPVEH 2325 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 23:50 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/22/2022 00:06 DISORDER 2020 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/22/2022 00:08 WELFARE 1876-109B PLAZA DEL SUR 
DR

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/22/2022 00:42 CLOSEPA 2122 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/22/2022 00:45 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/22/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/22/2022 01:12 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/22/2022 01:13 DISORDER 811 BACA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/22/2022 01:31 WELFARE 2660 SYCAMORE LOOP C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/22/2022 01:40 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/22/2022 01:40 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/22/2022 01:53 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/22/2022 01:59 OVERDOS
E

1801 ESPINACITAS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/22/2022 02:02 PSYCH   3007-823 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/22/2022 02:29 WELFARE 255-C17 CAMINO ALIRE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/22/2022 03:22 FOLLOWU
P

63 LINCOLN AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/22/2022 03:56 SUSPPER 4048 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/22/2022 05:21 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/22/2022 05:45 CLOSEPA 2004 HOPI RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/22/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/22/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/22/2022 06:44 911HU   2801 CAMINO PRINCIPE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006297 06/22/2022 07:07 BURGLAR
Y

2110 S PACHECO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/22/2022 07:11 911HU   2401 GALISTEO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/22/2022 07:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

Total Number of Events Listed:  230
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/21/2022 - 6/22/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-091410 06/21/2022 00:04 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT C205  AA  06/21/2022 00:31:40
22-091411 06/21/2022 00:10 WEAPONS OR GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD C282  NC  06/21/2022 00:55:11
22-091419 06/21/2022 00:56 UNLAWFUL 2201 VELA ST C317  R   06/21/2022 02:31:03
22-091421 06/21/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 309 ALEGRE ST I108  NR  06/21/2022 01:21:20
22-091423 06/21/2022 01:17 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C282  NR  06/21/2022 02:16:09
22-091424 06/21/2022 01:24 HARASSMENT 640 ALTA VISTA ST C205  R   06/21/2022 02:31:05
22-091431 06/21/2022 01:48 PSYCHIATRIC 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  AA  06/21/2022 02:11:33
22-091432 06/21/2022 01:53 DISORDERLY 28 COTTONTAIL RD C282  NC  06/21/2022 02:56:12
22-091438 06/21/2022 02:15 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NC  06/21/2022 02:58:08
22-091449 06/21/2022 03:23 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  06/21/2022 03:46:00
22-091450 06/21/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C250  NR  06/21/2022 03:55:58
22-091455 06/21/2022 03:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  06/21/2022 04:08:24
22-091457 06/21/2022 04:25 BURGLARY 118 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  R   06/21/2022 05:28:35
22-091462 06/21/2022 04:46 SUSPICIOUS 4148 SOARING EAGLE LN C250  CNR 06/21/2022 06:05:49
22-091463 06/21/2022 05:03 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 06/21/2022 06:06:54
22-091478 06/21/2022 05:58 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 06/21/2022 08:12:00
22-091479 06/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  CNR 06/21/2022 08:17:56
22-091480 06/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST A306  NC  06/21/2022 09:22:55
22-091482 06/21/2022 06:03 DOG BITE 2029-21 CALLE LORCA S507  R   06/21/2022 07:30:08
22-091483 06/21/2022 06:12 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD A244  AS  06/21/2022 07:27:43
22-091485 06/21/2022 06:16 911 HANG UP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  CNR 06/21/2022 07:01:03
22-091486 06/21/2022 06:18 CHECK 2945 RODEO PARK DR E A78   AS  06/21/2022 09:54:50
22-091489 06/21/2022 06:39 CHECK 2014 CERRILLOS RD A322  AS  06/21/2022 07:16:19
22-091493 06/21/2022 07:08 BURGLARY OF 7504 SAGEBRUSH RD A281  R   06/21/2022 09:00:41
22-091494 06/21/2022 07:16 CLOSE PATROL 2308 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  06/21/2022 08:39:25
22-091495 06/21/2022 07:16 DISORDERLY 4759 SOLECITO WAY A244  CNR 06/21/2022 07:55:18
22-091496 06/21/2022 07:16 FOLLOW UP 3298 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  06/21/2022 08:20:33
22-091499 06/21/2022 07:30 DEAD ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  NC  06/21/2022 07:56:31
22-091503 06/21/2022 07:38 ANIMALS 2546 CAMINO ORTIZ S507  NC  06/21/2022 07:53:04
22-091504 06/21/2022 07:41 BURGLARY 740 AGUA FRIA ST A290  CNR 06/21/2022 08:39:03
22-091505 06/21/2022 07:42 WELFARE 211 W WATER ST S408  NC  06/21/2022 08:26:38
22-091509 06/21/2022 07:59 CHECK 615 PASEO DE LA LOMA A78   AS  06/21/2022 10:14:01
22-091510 06/21/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 309 ALEGRE ST A306  NC  06/21/2022 09:02:46
22-091511 06/21/2022 08:03 LARCENY IN 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  CNR 06/21/2022 08:28:14
22-091512 06/21/2022 08:05 DOCUMENTED 4801 BECKNER RD F224  R   06/21/2022 09:30:33
22-091515 06/21/2022 08:08 FOLLOW UP 2312 CEDROS CIR A401  NR  06/21/2022 08:27:44
22-091518 06/21/2022 08:09 BARKING DOG 983 VERDINAL LN S507  NC  06/21/2022 08:42:32
22-091519 06/21/2022 08:11 ANIMALS 121 MESA VISTA ST S509  NC  06/21/2022 08:54:05
22-091520 06/21/2022 08:14 DISORDERLY 5901 HERRERA DR K254  CNR 06/21/2022 08:42:15
22-091535 06/21/2022 08:34 DISORDERLY 1226 FLAGMAN WAY A290  CNR 06/21/2022 08:57:58
22-091537 06/21/2022 08:35 CHECK 419 ARROYO TENORIO A78   AS  06/21/2022 10:24:46
22-091538 06/21/2022 08:36 CHECK 815-D BACA ST A78   AS  06/21/2022 10:34:30
22-091541 06/21/2022 08:39 CHECK 4641-1 AIRPORT RD K254  AS  06/21/2022 08:56:15
22-091543 06/21/2022 08:47 VICIOUS ANIMAL 116 W HOUGHTON ST S509  CNR 06/21/2022 09:24:34
22-091544 06/21/2022 08:48 WILDLIFE ASSIST564 N GUADALUPE ST S507  NR  06/21/2022 09:12:26
22-091545 06/21/2022 08:50 MINOR SEX 63 LINCOLN AVE A290  NC  06/21/2022 09:09:37
22-091549 06/21/2022 08:54 UNLAWFUL 7503 SNOW BLOSSOM RD A281  R   06/21/2022 10:51:05
22-091550 06/21/2022 08:56 MISSING 321-5 MCKENZIE ST A322  R   06/21/2022 10:40:55
22-091551 06/21/2022 08:56 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CNR 06/21/2022 10:23:23

Report Generated: 06/22/2022 08:26:30 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 5\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-091553 06/21/2022 09:01 WELFARE 2208 PORTAVELA ST A306  NC  06/21/2022 10:16:44
22-091556 06/21/2022 09:07 ANIMAL CALL 141 VILLA ALEGRE ST S507  CNR 06/21/2022 09:24:52
22-091557 06/21/2022 09:08 BURGLARY OF 3011 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   06/21/2022 10:22:38
22-091563 06/21/2022 09:22 INJURED OR 1121 HARRISON RD S507  R   06/21/2022 10:09:37
22-091564 06/21/2022 09:24 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A61   CNR 06/21/2022 10:43:33
22-091577 06/21/2022 09:35 STRAY CALLE LARRANAGA/AGUA FRIA S500  R   06/21/2022 09:35:24
22-091578 06/21/2022 09:37 WARRANT 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F224  R   06/21/2022 11:58:21
22-091580 06/21/2022 09:39 MINOR SEX 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A290  CNR 06/21/2022 10:36:56
22-091583 06/21/2022 09:43 ILLEGALLY 2607 CAMPO VERDE A401  CI  06/21/2022 09:47:31
22-091586 06/21/2022 09:47 ILLEGALLY 2414 VEREDA DE ENCANTO A401  CI  06/21/2022 09:53:27
22-091588 06/21/2022 09:53 ILLEGALLY 2613 VISTA DE JEMEZ A401  CI  06/21/2022 09:56:26
22-091590 06/21/2022 09:58 CRIMINAL 4373 SIERRA BLANCA K254  R   06/21/2022 12:16:04
22-091593 06/21/2022 10:02 ABANDONED RABBIT RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A401  CNR 06/21/2022 10:18:49
22-091596 06/21/2022 10:08 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A244  CNR 06/21/2022 10:47:03
22-091598 06/21/2022 10:10 BURGLARY OF 148 VILLA ALEGRE ST A306  R   06/21/2022 11:33:36
22-091600 06/21/2022 10:15 911 HANG UP 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  CNR 06/21/2022 10:48:01
22-091604 06/21/2022 10:19 RECOVERED 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A281  NR  06/21/2022 11:57:29
22-091607 06/21/2022 10:22 SUSPICIOUS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  R   06/21/2022 11:54:27
22-091609 06/21/2022 10:26 NARCOTICS 2325-207 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  06/21/2022 12:54:03
22-091615 06/21/2022 10:39 OVERDOSE OR 4354 CERRILLOS RD A244  CNR 06/21/2022 10:55:32
22-091618 06/21/2022 10:46 WILDLIFE ASSIST2501 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  CNR 06/21/2022 11:08:23
22-091620 06/21/2022 10:46 TRO VIOLATION 1820 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 06/21/2022 11:16:05
22-091621 06/21/2022 10:47 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  06/21/2022 11:55:44
22-091625 06/21/2022 10:56 DISORDERLY 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NC  06/21/2022 12:00:39
22-091628 06/21/2022 10:59 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C301  MVC 06/21/2022 11:54:12
22-091632 06/21/2022 11:05 DISORDERLY 3574-55 CERRILLOS RD A244  R   06/21/2022 13:25:12
22-091633 06/21/2022 11:07 CHECK 419 ARROYO TENORIO A322  AS  06/21/2022 12:37:54
22-091638 06/21/2022 11:21 BURGLARY 1008 OSAGE AVE A306  R   06/21/2022 13:31:25
22-091639 06/21/2022 11:22 ABANDONED 1221 CALLE DE COMERCIO S407  CNR 06/21/2022 11:45:11
22-091640 06/21/2022 11:22 DISORDERLY 1229 CALLE DE COMERCIO A279  NC  06/21/2022 12:25:54
22-091641 06/21/2022 11:24 ANIMAL 6512 CAMINO ROJO S503  CNR 06/21/2022 12:10:21
22-091644 06/21/2022 11:26 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  CNR 06/21/2022 14:19:23
22-091647 06/21/2022 11:31 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD A78   NC  06/21/2022 12:20:06
22-091648 06/21/2022 11:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C301  VW  06/21/2022 11:36:26
22-091652 06/21/2022 11:41 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  NR  06/21/2022 16:27:46
22-091653 06/21/2022 11:43 MV ACCIDENT 1403 AGUA FRIA ST S407  MVC 06/21/2022 12:27:20
22-091655 06/21/2022 11:46 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S408  NC  06/21/2022 12:35:35
22-091656 06/21/2022 11:47 BARKING DOG 208 E HOUGHTON ST S509  NC  06/21/2022 12:14:13
22-091657 06/21/2022 11:58 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD S507  CNR 06/21/2022 12:03:44
22-091659 06/21/2022 12:01 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F224  R   06/21/2022 16:18:28
22-091660 06/21/2022 12:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CNR 06/21/2022 17:51:39
22-091662 06/21/2022 12:06 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   06/21/2022 12:06:12
22-091664 06/21/2022 12:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CNR 06/21/2022 18:44:01
22-091665 06/21/2022 12:09 ANIMAL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S507  NC  06/21/2022 12:49:23
22-091670 06/21/2022 12:21 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  R   06/21/2022 12:41:29
22-091671 06/21/2022 12:28 SPECIAL 3466 ZAFARANO DR S407  CNR 06/21/2022 14:40:12
22-091673 06/21/2022 12:41 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A15   NC  06/21/2022 13:13:42
22-091675 06/21/2022 12:47 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS A322  CNR 06/21/2022 13:19:06
22-091676 06/21/2022 12:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  CNR 06/21/2022 13:45:55
22-091678 06/21/2022 12:53 FOLLOW UP GALISTEO RD/CAMINO CAPITAN I113  CNR 06/21/2022 13:36:50
22-091682 06/21/2022 13:02 BURGLARY 740 AGUA FRIA ST A290  R   06/21/2022 16:01:56
22-091683 06/21/2022 13:03 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  NR  06/21/2022 16:49:11
22-091685 06/21/2022 13:07 BARKING DOG 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 06/21/2022 13:21:44
22-091689 06/21/2022 13:18 DOG BITE 3007-116 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  R   06/21/2022 14:37:16
22-091692 06/21/2022 13:27 SPECIAL 1120 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  CNR 06/22/2022 02:55:32
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22-091693 06/21/2022 13:29 ANIMALS 3308 AVENIDA DEL ORO S509  R   06/21/2022 14:50:33
22-091694 06/21/2022 13:37 CLOSE PATROL 7226-BLK VISTA SERENA LOOP A401  CNR 06/21/2022 13:48:48
22-091697 06/21/2022 13:44 CHECK 103 HILLCREST DR B272  AS  06/21/2022 17:56:31
22-091701 06/21/2022 13:51 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  CNR 06/21/2022 14:13:10
22-091703 06/21/2022 13:55 DOCUMENTED 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  R   06/21/2022 19:30:23
22-091705 06/21/2022 13:58 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A401  NC  06/21/2022 14:45:27
22-091706 06/21/2022 13:59 WELFARE 208 EPHRIAM ST A322  CNR 06/21/2022 15:57:33
22-091708 06/21/2022 14:07 UNLAWFUL 1033 OLD PECOS TRL B272  R   06/21/2022 17:30:36
22-091713 06/21/2022 14:14 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  R   06/21/2022 17:44:15
22-091715 06/21/2022 14:18 DISORDERLY 1730 LLANO ST B237  CNR 06/21/2022 16:57:28
22-091726 06/21/2022 14:35 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD B332  CNR 06/21/2022 16:26:17
22-091729 06/21/2022 14:44 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  06/21/2022 15:58:23
22-091730 06/21/2022 14:45 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD K211  CNR 06/21/2022 16:24:44
22-091735 06/21/2022 14:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CNR 06/21/2022 18:07:54
22-091740 06/21/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  CNR 06/21/2022 22:27:45
22-091741 06/21/2022 15:02 MV ACCIDENT ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD A401  MVC 06/21/2022 16:04:07
22-091744 06/21/2022 15:06 PSYCHIATRIC 1035 ALTO ST K211  CNR 06/21/2022 15:45:55
22-091747 06/21/2022 15:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  CNR 06/22/2022 00:32:43
22-091748 06/21/2022 15:16 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS B402  MVC 06/21/2022 16:28:27
22-091753 06/21/2022 15:19 CRIMINAL 600 N GUADALUPE ST K211  NC  06/21/2022 17:43:24
22-091755 06/21/2022 15:25 CHECK 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL B237  AS  06/21/2022 16:00:55
22-091757 06/21/2022 15:29 ABANDONED WELLNESS WAY/BECKNER RD B402  NC  06/21/2022 17:14:20
22-091767 06/21/2022 15:42 ASSISTING SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE K211  CNR 06/21/2022 15:59:02
22-091768 06/21/2022 15:43 ANIMALS 2026-BLK PLACITA DE VIDA S509  NC  06/21/2022 16:12:03
22-091771 06/21/2022 15:45 LARCENY DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST B255  NC  06/21/2022 17:23:55
22-091772 06/21/2022 15:47 SUSPICIOUS 306 CALLECITA PL B237  CNR 06/21/2022 16:23:07
22-091778 06/21/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 309 ALEGRE ST B255  CNR 06/21/2022 18:11:24
22-091784 06/21/2022 16:12 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR F256  R   06/21/2022 19:22:49
22-091785 06/21/2022 16:14 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  CNR 06/21/2022 16:28:06
22-091789 06/21/2022 16:17 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 06/21/2022 20:06:06
22-091791 06/21/2022 16:22 MV ACCIDENT 2500 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 06/21/2022 16:50:58
22-091796 06/21/2022 16:28 CLOSE PATROL 1424 FOURTH ST B272  CNR 06/21/2022 18:35:04
22-091799 06/21/2022 16:30 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  NC  06/21/2022 23:35:53
22-091804 06/21/2022 16:42 DISORDERLY 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  CNR 06/21/2022 17:26:34
22-091807 06/21/2022 16:48 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S509  NC  06/21/2022 17:19:49
22-091808 06/21/2022 16:55 MV ACCIDENT US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL B402  MVC 06/21/2022 18:55:53
22-091811 06/21/2022 17:03 NARCOTICS 2742-B GALISTEO RD C282  NC  06/22/2022 01:20:16
22-091812 06/21/2022 17:06 WELFARE 1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR B268  NC  06/21/2022 18:00:16
22-091814 06/21/2022 17:15 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C284  CNR 06/21/2022 17:32:01
22-091817 06/21/2022 17:21 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B72   NC  06/21/2022 17:45:01
22-091820 06/21/2022 17:23 DOG BITE 1366 SANTA ROSA DR S509  R   06/21/2022 17:50:49
22-091822 06/21/2022 17:29 STRAY 4441 COLORES DEL SOL S500  R   06/21/2022 17:29:10
22-091823 06/21/2022 17:29 WELFARE 1650-208 GALISTEO ST B237  CNR 06/21/2022 18:19:54
22-091825 06/21/2022 17:35 BURGLARY OF 6921-2208 AIRPORT RD F256  R   06/21/2022 21:34:33
22-091829 06/21/2022 17:38 CHECK 134 W WATER ST B237  AS  06/21/2022 17:55:05
22-091831 06/21/2022 17:40 CHECK 3330 CALLE PO AE PI C284  AS  06/21/2022 22:16:33
22-091832 06/21/2022 17:42 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 06/21/2022 22:01:51
22-091840 06/21/2022 17:56 DISORDERLY 306 CALLECITA PL B237  CNR 06/21/2022 19:35:16
22-091844 06/21/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 631 GOMEZ RD B272  CNR 06/21/2022 18:41:51
22-091846 06/21/2022 18:03 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  06/21/2022 18:47:04
22-091850 06/21/2022 18:17 HARASSMENT 5721 AIRPORT RD C250  CNR 06/22/2022 03:19:16
22-091851 06/21/2022 18:21 ASSISTING 4116 MILES LN B268  AA  06/21/2022 20:05:59
22-091856 06/21/2022 18:30 DISORDERLY 6321 JAGUAR DR C309  NC  06/21/2022 23:06:53
22-091857 06/21/2022 18:36 LARCENY 4520-A SANTA ELENA ST C284  R   06/21/2022 21:24:14
22-091863 06/21/2022 18:44 RECKLESS 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C309  NC  06/21/2022 22:49:11
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22-091868 06/21/2022 18:54 ANIMALS 6587 VALENTINE WAY S509  NC  06/22/2022 08:07:53
22-091870 06/21/2022 18:56 CRIMINAL 1503 PASEO DE LA B237  R   06/21/2022 21:20:06
22-091871 06/21/2022 18:57 ATTEMPT TO AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB B332  CNR 06/21/2022 20:40:49
22-091872 06/21/2022 18:59 SUSPICIOUS 900 W ALAMEDA ST B237  NC  06/21/2022 19:44:22
22-091879 06/21/2022 19:22 DOMESTIC 622 BACA ST B272  NC  06/21/2022 19:55:18
22-091882 06/21/2022 19:29 DOMESTIC 6332-812 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B268  R   06/21/2022 21:55:25
22-091883 06/21/2022 19:33 DOMESTIC 1302 DECLOVINA ST C301  NC  06/21/2022 23:33:33
22-091885 06/21/2022 19:34 CRIMINAL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B272  NC  06/21/2022 22:32:35
22-091887 06/21/2022 19:42 HARASSMENT 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  NC  06/21/2022 23:43:41
22-091889 06/21/2022 19:46 DOCUMENTED 123 PLACITA DE ORO K211  R   06/21/2022 21:43:03
22-091890 06/21/2022 19:47 WELFARE 3522 ZAFARANO DR B72   NC  06/21/2022 20:46:56
22-091897 06/21/2022 20:02 DISORDERLY 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  CNR 06/21/2022 21:16:19
22-091899 06/21/2022 20:12 CLOSE PATROL 1600 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE C309  CNR 06/21/2022 22:42:07
22-091900 06/21/2022 20:19 DISORDERLY 811 BACA ST C331  NC  06/21/2022 22:05:45
22-091903 06/21/2022 20:24 ASSISTANCE 2218-303 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C282  CNR 06/21/2022 21:27:26
22-091905 06/21/2022 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B272  CNR 06/21/2022 21:46:53
22-091906 06/21/2022 20:35 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  06/21/2022 22:41:57
22-091907 06/21/2022 20:37 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  06/21/2022 22:32:45
22-091909 06/21/2022 20:38 WELFARE 727 CERRILLOS RD I128  NC  06/21/2022 21:32:59
22-091910 06/21/2022 20:40 ASSISTING 1621 LLANO ST C282  AA  06/21/2022 22:02:11
22-091914 06/21/2022 20:47 DOMESTIC 18-AB REATA RD C291  R   06/21/2022 23:31:39
22-091916 06/21/2022 20:50 WELFARE 27736 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD C250  NC  06/21/2022 23:36:23
22-091921 06/21/2022 20:56 CHECK 3526-D1 ZAFARANO DR C309  AS  06/21/2022 22:23:47
22-091929 06/21/2022 21:18 DISORDERLY 1521 AGUA FRIA ST C331  NC  06/21/2022 23:06:37
22-091930 06/21/2022 21:18 DISORDERLY 4650-129 AIRPORT RD C284  CNR 06/21/2022 21:53:28
22-091936 06/21/2022 21:26 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA DE ORO B272  NC  06/21/2022 22:20:38
22-091938 06/21/2022 21:39 ASSISTANCE 1619 LLANO ST I128  CNR 06/21/2022 21:46:00
22-091941 06/21/2022 21:42 WELFARE 108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA C309  NC  06/21/2022 22:07:57
22-091944 06/21/2022 21:48 CRIMINAL 138 W BUENA VISTA ST I128  R   06/21/2022 23:15:06
22-091945 06/21/2022 21:58 TRAFFIC STOP W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT I128  VW  06/21/2022 22:05:53
22-091946 06/21/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  CNR 06/21/2022 22:28:06
22-091948 06/21/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B272  CNR 06/22/2022 00:00:30
22-091950 06/21/2022 22:09 RECOVERED 7400 WOLF CREEK RD F256  NR  06/22/2022 01:03:52
22-091953 06/21/2022 22:13 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C284  NC  06/21/2022 23:04:09
22-091954 06/21/2022 22:14 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/SAINT B255  VW  06/21/2022 22:18:27
22-091956 06/21/2022 22:18 AGGRAVATED 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  R   06/21/2022 23:31:17
22-091959 06/21/2022 22:27 SUSPICIOUS 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C284  NC  06/21/2022 22:59:40
22-091960 06/21/2022 22:28 MV ACCIDENT 101 W ALAMEDA ST C301  MVC 06/22/2022 00:53:24
22-091963 06/21/2022 22:39 CHECK 1591-11S PACHECO ST C331  AS  06/22/2022 00:39:16
22-091967 06/21/2022 22:53 AGGRAVATED 3795 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  06/22/2022 03:25:05
22-091969 06/21/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST C331  CNR 06/21/2022 23:14:50
22-091970 06/21/2022 23:00 WELFARE 3237 JEMEZ RD C250  NC  06/22/2022 01:14:16
22-091971 06/21/2022 23:04 WELFARE 409 W WATER ST C301  NC  06/21/2022 23:48:38
22-091974 06/21/2022 23:24 SUSPICIOUS 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  R   06/22/2022 01:01:56
22-091976 06/21/2022 23:39 STALLED SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO C331  CNR 06/21/2022 23:42:42
22-091979 06/21/2022 23:44 SUSPICIOUS 2325 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 06/22/2022 00:53:49
22-091981 06/21/2022 23:50 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NC  06/22/2022 01:15:01
22-091982 06/22/2022 00:06 DISORDERLY 2020 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  06/22/2022 01:12:55
22-091983 06/22/2022 00:08 WELFARE 1876-109B PLAZA DEL SUR DR C301  CNR 06/22/2022 02:06:51
22-091985 06/22/2022 00:42 CLOSE PATROL 2122 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  CNR 06/22/2022 02:05:17
22-091986 06/22/2022 00:45 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C301  NC  06/22/2022 01:27:52
22-091989 06/22/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 309 ALEGRE ST C282  CNR 06/22/2022 03:21:48
22-091990 06/22/2022 01:12 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  CNR 06/22/2022 02:07:20
22-091991 06/22/2022 01:13 DISORDERLY 811 BACA ST I128  NC  06/22/2022 02:46:35
22-091993 06/22/2022 01:31 WELFARE 2660 SYCAMORE LOOP C309  NC  06/22/2022 02:32:43
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22-091994 06/22/2022 01:40 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  06/22/2022 02:41:49
22-091995 06/22/2022 01:40 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  06/22/2022 03:07:31
22-091998 06/22/2022 01:53 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  06/22/2022 02:57:24
22-092001 06/22/2022 01:59 OVERDOSE OR 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C250  AA  06/22/2022 02:22:02
22-092004 06/22/2022 02:02 PSYCHIATRIC 3007-823 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I128  AA  06/22/2022 02:30:14
22-092010 06/22/2022 02:29 WELFARE 255-C17 CAMINO ALIRE C331  CNR 06/22/2022 03:33:08
22-092012 06/22/2022 03:22 FOLLOW UP 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  CNR 06/22/2022 03:29:29
22-092014 06/22/2022 03:56 SUSPICIOUS 4048 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 06/22/2022 04:50:27
22-092019 06/22/2022 05:21 SUSPICIOUS 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A244  CNR 06/22/2022 07:01:27
22-092022 06/22/2022 05:45 CLOSE PATROL 2004 HOPI RD C301  CNR 06/22/2022 05:57:22
22-092027 06/22/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST A303  NC  06/22/2022 07:15:07
22-092026 06/22/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  NC  06/22/2022 07:11:31
22-092030 06/22/2022 06:44 911 HANG UP 2801 CAMINO PRINCIPE A281  CNR 06/22/2022 07:20:12
22-092036 06/22/2022 07:07 BURGLARY 2110 S PACHECO ST A290  R   06/22/2022 08:12:44
22-092037 06/22/2022 07:11 911 HANG UP 2401 GALISTEO RD A306  CNR 06/22/2022 07:55:02
22-092052 06/22/2022 07:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  CNR 06/22/2022 08:16:39

Total Number of Events Listed: 230
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2022-006257 06/21/2022 01:24 HARASS  640 ALTA VISTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-006258 06/21/2022 00:56 STOLENM
V

2201 VELA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-006259 06/21/2022 04:25 BURGLAR
Y

118 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-006260 06/21/2022 06:03 DOGBITE 2029-21 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006261 06/21/2022 07:08 BURGMV  7504 SAGEBRUSH RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006262 06/21/2022 08:05 DOCINFOR 4801 BECKNER RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006263 06/21/2022 09:35 STRAY   CALLE LARRANAGA/AGUA 
FRIA RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006264 06/21/2022 09:08 BURGMV  3011 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-006265 06/21/2022 09:22 INJANIMA 1121 HARRISON RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006266 06/21/2022 08:54 STOLENM
V

7503 SNOW BLOSSOM RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006267 06/21/2022 08:56 MISSING 321-5 MCKENZIE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006269 06/21/2022 10:10 BURGMV  148 VILLA ALEGRE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006270 06/21/2022 11:05 DISORDER 3574-55 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006271 06/21/2022 10:22 SUSPPER 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-006272 06/21/2022 09:58 CRIMDAM
A

4373 SIERRA BLANCA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-006273 06/21/2022 09:37 WARRANT 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006274 06/21/2022 12:06 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006275 06/21/2022 12:21 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-006276 06/21/2022 11:21 BURGLAR
Y

1008 OSAGE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006277 06/21/2022 13:02 BURGLAR
Y

740 AGUA FRIA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006278 06/21/2022 12:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006279 06/21/2022 13:18 DOGBITE 3007-116 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-006280 06/21/2022 13:29 RAL     3308 AVENIDA DEL ORO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006281 06/21/2022 14:07 STOLENM
V

1033 OLD PECOS TRL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006282 06/21/2022 16:12 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006283 06/21/2022 14:14 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-006284 06/21/2022 17:29 STRAY   4441 COLORES DEL SOL S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006285 06/21/2022 17:23 DOGBITE 1366 SANTA ROSA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006286 06/21/2022 13:55 DOCINFOR 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006287 06/21/2022 18:56 CRIMDAM
A

1503 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B237  NIX, JERADE K
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2022-006288 06/21/2022 19:29 DOMESTIC 6332-812 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-006289 06/21/2022 17:35 BURGMV  6921-2208 AIRPORT RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006290 06/21/2022 18:36 LARCENY 4520-A SANTA ELENA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-006291 06/21/2022 19:46 DOCINFOR 123 PLACITA DE ORO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-006292 06/21/2022 21:48 CRIMDAM
A

138 W BUENA VISTA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006293 06/21/2022 20:47 DOMESTIC 18-AB REATA RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-006294 06/21/2022 22:18 AGGASLT 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006295 06/21/2022 23:24 SUSPVEH 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006297 06/22/2022 07:07 BURGLAR
Y

2110 S PACHECO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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